
Incident Num Arrest Date/Time Arrestee Age Arrest Charge

22ES002076 3/31/2022 20:30 Unlawful Mischief (Misdemeanor) 13 VSA 3701(B) 290

22ES002076 3/31/2022 20:30 Gumlaw, Kyron 19 Simple Assault 13 VSA 1023 13B

22ES001986 3/28/2022 16:06 Violation Of An Abuse Prevention Order 13 VSA 1030 90Z

22ES001952 3/27/2022 10:49 Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

22ES001852 3/24/2022 13:12 Allen, Michael L, Jr 41 Violation Of Conditions Of Release (Other) 13 VSA 7559(E) 90Z

22ES001821 3/29/2022 18:30 Chambers, Bret 63 Aggravated disorderly conduct 13 VSA 1026(a) 90C

22ES001751 3/20/2022 2:40 Arbow, Johara 22 Aggravated Assault 13 VSA 1024 13A

22ES001728 3/19/2022 0:24 Latulippe, Tyler D 23 Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

22ES001589 3/15/2022 8:52 Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

22ES001561 3/21/2022 20:52 Violation Of An Abuse Prevention Order 13 VSA 1030 90Z

22ES001535 3/17/2022 22:00 Drugs - Depressant, Stimulant, & Narcotic Possession Misd 18 VSA 4234(A)(1) 35A

22ES001428 3/8/2022 12:30 Giroux, Rocklyn A 47 Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

22ES001421 3/9/2022 22:54 Violation Of An Abuse Prevention Order 13 VSA 1030 90Z

22ES001408 3/7/2022 22:53 Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

22ES001336 3/5/2022 0:40 Martin, Benjamin J 29 Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

22ES001311 3/3/2022 17:30 Boragine, Ethan J 32 Violation Of Conditions Of Release (Other) 13 VSA 7559(E) 90Z

22ES001296 3/3/2022 1:39 Wells, Todd A 44 Driving with a Criminally Suspended License 23 VSA 674

22ES001250 3/1/2022 13:55 Driving Under The Influence - First Offense 23 VSA 1201 90D

22ES001078 3/20/2022 18:15 Gagnon, Shawn M 37 False Information To A Police Officer 13 VSA 1754 90Z

22ES000936 3/1/2022 9:48 Fickett, Donald R 41 Retail Theft (Misdemeanor) 13 VSA 2575 23C

22ES000930 3/1/2022 9:44 Spaulding, Mariah M 26 Retail Theft (Misdemeanor) 13 VSA 2575 23C

22ES000200 3/8/2022 6:30 Dexter, Dustin S 31 Grand Larceny 13 VSA 2501 23H

21ES007959 3/12/2022 21:09 Shiffert, Yasmine A 24 Theft Of Services (Felony) 13 VSA 2582 23H




